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What do you teach (Applique, Modern 

Quilting, EPP, etc.)?

Virt 

Prog

?

Zoom 

Wksp

?

Arlene Arnold heritageoaksquilts@gmail.com 530-736-7040 FaceBook Traditional piecing beginner to advanced No No

Mel Beach melbeach@melbeachquilts.com 408-712-8115 melbeachquilts.com/

Art Quilting techniques (design by dice, 

block printing, and mark making), 

Modern/Improv design, and Quilting 

(Free Motion Quilting and Walking Foot) Yes Yes

Patricia Belyea patricia@okanarts.com 206-571-7668 okanarts.com

Curved piecing, conceptual design, 

modern medallions Yes Yes

Karen Bolan Karen@karenbolan.com 707-338-3579 www.KarenBolan.com 

Modern quilting, free motion quilting, 

quilting planning, color, curved piecing, 

foundation paper piecing design Yes Yes

Karen Brow-Meier karen@javahousequilts.com 760-845-3722 www.javahousequilts.com

Applique, PIecing and the Middle to 

Middidle to Piecing Method, Yes No

Kim Brownell kimbrownell@sbcglobal.net 916-539-5516 www.the.wackydoodlequilter.com Applique, Art Quilting, Embellishments Yes Yes

Alex Byrne lixieyarnover@gmail.com 415-510-0084 lixiemakesit.com

English Paper Piecing, Kaleidoscope 

Quilts, Sashiko Embroidery, Fabric 

Weaving, UV Resin for Quilters Yes Yes

Trudy Cleveland Tclevelandrdh@gmail.com 310-343-3436 Trudycleveland.com Photography of Quilts Yes Yes

Jaimie Davis jaimiedavis@gmail.com 503-332-1785 www.loopytulips.com/

Hand Applique, Machine Applique, 

Landscape, Digital Drawing, Dimensional 

flowers, Painting, Hand Quilting Yes Yes

Lori DeJarnatt humblequilts@gmail.com 541-490-0315 humblequilts.blogspot.com/

Mostly traditional, String Quilts, Liberated 

style baskets, Small quilts used to teach 

techniques

Yes No

Sarah Goer sarahgoerquilts@gmail.com 408-515-1099 sarahgoerquilts.com Improv Piecing, Modern Quilting Yes Yes

Dana Jones danaellenjones@gmail.com 720-654-8430 www.danajonesquilts.com

Foundation Paper Piecing including 

designing for FPP, Design, Color, 

Insetting Circles and more Yes Yes

Rami Kim ramikimfascination@gmail.com 916-600-5735 www.ramikim.com

Texturing, fabric folding quilts and 

wearables and bags Yes Yes

Jenny Lyon jenny@aqlyon.com 916-214-1490 quiltskipper.com/

Free motion quilting on a domestic 

machine, both projects and process 

oriented classes Yes Yes

Kristie Naranjo studiokristie@gmail.com 714-476-4644

www.kristienaranjo.com 

www.studiokristie.com Applique Yes Yes

Kathryn Pellman kathryn.pellman@gmail.com 310-600-9133 KathrynPellman.com

Fashionista and Word Salad Art Quilts -- 

Creative Entertaining & Hliarious Fun! Yes Yes

Yvonne Phenicie yphenicie@yahoo.com 530-300-6770

none 

Facebook  Inspire Quilts

Paper Piecing, Sew Kind of Wonderful 

Curve Rulers, Lonestar, Ombre Bargello No No

Scarlett Rose sroseqlter@gmail.com 530-945-2224

www.scarlettrose.com 

ScarlettRoseCeltic.etsy.com

Bold Line Hand Embroidery, Bias Tape 

Applique by hand or machine, FPP Yes Yes
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Linda Schmidt shortattn@comcast.net 925-487-1911

www.ShortAttentionSpanQuilting.

com

Landscapes, seascapes, threadplay, 

garment design and techniques, art quilt 

design and techniques, silk painting Yes No

Anne Sonner anne_sonner@verizon.net 909-859-4362 annesonnerquilts.wordpress.com

Family history quilts, vintage to modern 

trunk show, Hawaiian quilts, FM quilting, 

paper-piecing, Hawaiian sampler, 

sweatshirt jacket Yes No

Arlene Stevens caheritagequiltproject@gmail.com 951-660-9690 www.chqp.org 

We promote the California Heritage Quilt 

Project to help California quiltmakers or 

collectors document their quilts in the 

Quilt Index (an international electronic 

repository (database) for preserving our 

CA quilting heritage. Yes Yes

Linda Sullivan colourwerx@yahoo.com 910-986-8731 www.colourwerx.com

Machine applique, modern liberated 

piecing, precision piecing, colour theory Yes Yes

Shelley Swanland shelleyswanland@gmail.com 951-490-6052 shelleysstudio.com

Machine Stitched Cathedral Windows, 

Embellishment, Plant Prints Yes No

Ann Turley ann@annturley.info 909-896-4428 www.annturley.info

Piecing, improv and machine , Fused 

Applique , Design, Audience participation 

Yes Yes

Linda Wagner addquilter@sbcglobal.net 707-628-4118 linda.wagnerQuilts.com

Color Exploration,    Borders,        Get It 

Done Yes Yes

Carol Wilhoit wilhoitc@gmail.com 630-699-0956 www.carolquilts.com

Organization for Quilters, Using Your 

Stash to Make Quilts that You Love, 

Quilting with Metallic Thread, 

Techniques for Simplifying and 

Improving the Quiltmaking Process, 

Hexagons, Walking Foot Quilting, EPP 

by Machine, Zipper Bags, Tote Bags, 

Table Runners 

 

Yes Yes
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